
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

      

New Arrivals 
October 2017 

Library	&	Information	Services		

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 1 

 

 

 
    1  Aaker, David A                                              
         Marketing research / Aaker, David A.--11th ed.-- New      
         Delhi: Wiley India, 2017.  xiv, 647 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788126563531.                                     
         658.83           43858                                    
                                                                   
         ** Marketing research                 
                     
                                                                 
    2  Agarwala, Ramgopal                                          
         Demonetisation: a means to an end? / Agarwala, Ramgopal.- 
         New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xxiii, 191 p.                     
         ISBN : 9789386602138.                                     
         332.4954           43784                            
                                                                   
         ** Demonetisation; Monetary policy; Corruption            
 
 
    3  Annis, Barbara                                              
         Results at the top: using gender intelligence to create   
         breakthrough growth / Annis, Barbara.-- New York: John    
         Wiley & Sons, 2017.  xv, 176 p.                           
         ISBN : 9781119384083.                                     
         331.4           43797                                     
                                                                   
         ** Results; Gender; Intelligence; Growth                  
 
                                                                   
    4  Armstrong, Paul                                             
         Disruptive technologies understand, evaluate, respond /   
         Armstrong, Paul.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.  vii, 206.                                                         
         ISBN : 9780749477288.                                     
         658.514           43778                                   
                                                                   
         ** Disruptive technologies; Technological innovations     
 
                                                                   
    5  Atkinson, Ian                                               
         Creative copywriting / Atkinson, Ian.-- New Delhi: Viva   
         Books, 2017.  219 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9788130926773.                                     
         659.1           43814                                     
                                                                   
         ** Creative; Copywriting                                  
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 2 

 

 
                                                                   
    6  Baker, Michael J                                            
         The marketing book / Baker, Michael J.--7th ed.-- London: 
         Routledge, 2016.  xxi, 655 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780415703772.                                     
         658.8           43856         
              
         ** Marketing                                              
                                                                   
    7  Banerjee, Abhijit Vinayak                                   
         Poverty and income distribution in India / Banerjee,      
         Abhijit Vinayak.-- New Delhi: Juggernaut Books, 2017.     
         xiv, 648 p.                                               
         With a new essay by Amartya Sen.                          
         ISBN : 9789386228222.                                     
         339.46           43831                                    
                                                                   
         ** Poverty-Prevention; Economic policy; Income            
         distribution                                              
                                                                   
    8  Bardhan, Pranab                                             
         Globalisation, democracy and corruption: an Indian        
         perspective / Bardhan, Pranab.-- London: Frontpage, 2015. 
         x, 250 p.                                                 
         ISBN : 9789381043172.                                     
         321.8           43830                                     
                                                                   
         ** Globalisation; Democracy; Corruption                   
                                                                   
    9  Barnett, David N                                            
         Brand protection in the online world: a comprehensive     
         guide / Barnett, David N.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.  
         vii, 268 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780749478698.                                     
         658.827           43881                                   
                                                                   
         ** Brand protection; Online world; Brand                  
                                                                   
   10  Basu, Kaushik                                               
         An economist in the real world: the art of policymaking   
         in India / Basu, Kaushik.-- New Delhi: Penguin, 2016.     
         xv, 240 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9780670088751.                                     
         330.954           43834                                   
                                                                   
         ** Economist; Real world; Policy making                   
                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 3 

 

 
 
   11  Batterson, Leonard A                                        
         Building wealth through venture capital: a practical      
         guide for investors and the entrepreneurs they fund /     
         Batterson, Leonard A.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons,    
         2017.  xvii, 204 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9781119409359.                                     
         332.0415           43752                                  
                                                                   
         ** Building wealth; Venture capital; Investments          
                                                                   
   12  Bhatnagar, Mahesh                                           
         Objective general knowledge for all competitive exams     
         UPSC, state PCS, bank / Bhatnagar, Mahesh.-- New Delhi:   
         Viva Books, 2017.  x, 726 p.                              
         ISBN : 9789386385000.                                     
         954.05           43867                                    
                                                                   
         ** Objective general knowledge; Competitive exams; UPSC;  
         State PCS; General knowledge                              
                                                                   
   13  Birkinshaw, Julian M                                        
         Fast forward: make your company fit for the future /      
         Birkinshaw, Julian M.-- Stanford: Stanford University     
         Press, 2017.  xiv, 224 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9780804733539.                                     
         658.4012           43815                                  
                                                                   
         ** Fast; Forward; Strategic planning; Decision making     
                                                                   
   14  Bond, Ruskin                                                
         Lone fox dancing: my autobiography / Bond, Ruskin.-- New  
         Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2017.  277 p.                      
         ISBN : 9789386338907.                                     
         920           43879                                       
                                                                   
         ** Lone fox-Dancing; Ruskin Bond; Biography               
                                                                   
   15  Bourguignon, Francois                                       
         The globalization of inequality / Bourguignon, Francois.- 
         Princeton: Princeton University Press, 2017.  xv, 210 p.  
         ISBN : 9780691175645.                                     
         330.9           43779                                     
                                                                   
         ** Globalization-Inequality; Income distribution          
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 4 

 

 
                                                                   
   16  Brabham, Daren C                                            
         Crowdsourcing / Brabham, Daren C.-- Cambridge: MIT Press, 
         2013.  xxiv, 138 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9780262518475.                                     
         658.044           43780                             
                                                                   
         ** Crowdsourcing                                          
                                                                   
   17  Brideson, Bec                                               
         Blind spots: how to uncover and attract the fastest       
         emerging economy / Brideson, Bec.-- Milton: John Wiley &  
         Sons, 2018.  xxxvii, 256 p.                               
         ISBN : 9780730345404.                                     
         331.4           43773                                     
                                                                   
         ** Blind spots; Fastest emerging economy; Emerging economy                                                   
                                                                   
   18  Brooks, Claire                                              
         Marketing with strategic empathy: inspiring strategy with 
         deeper consumer insight / Brooks, Claire.-- New Delhi:    
         Kogan Page, 2016.  xi, 238 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780749477547.                                     
         658.802           43880                                   
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Strategic empathy; Inspiring strategy       
                                                                   
   19  Brown, Rob                                                  
         Build your reputation: grow your personal brand for       
         career and business success / Brown, Rob.-- New York:     
         John Wiley & Sons, 2016.  262 p.                          
         ISBN : 9781119274452.                                     
         650.1           43875                                
                                                                   
         ** Reputation; Personal brand; Career; Brand              
 
   20  Byrne, Liam                                                 
         Dragons: ten entrepreneurs who built Britain / Byrne,     
         Liam.-- London: Head of Zeus, 2016.  xvii, 525 p.         
         ISBN : 9781781857472.                                     
         338.04           43822                                    
                                                                   
         ** Dragons; Entrepreneurs                                 
 
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 5 

 

                                                                   
 
   21  Cass, Warren                                                
         Influence how to raise your profile, manage your          
         reputation and get noticed / Cass, Warren.-- New York:    
         John Wiley & Sons, 2017.  xxii, 246 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780857087157.                                     
         158.2           43781                                     
                                                                   
         ** Influence; Reputation; Noticed                         
                                                                   
   22  Covey, David                                                
         Trap tales outsmarting the 7 hidden obstacles to success  
         / Covey, David.-- Jew Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2017.    
         xii, 201 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781119365891.                                     
         650.1           43798                                     
                                                                   
         ** Trap tales; Outsmarting; Hidden obstacles; Success     
                                                                   
   23  Damrosch, David                                             
         How to read world literature / Damrosch, David.--2nd ed.- 
         New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2018.  x, 205 p.           
         ISBN : 9781119009252.                                     
         809           43770                                       
                                                                   
         ** World literature; Literature                           
                                                                   
   24  Dasgupta, Sukti                                             
         Transformation of women at work in Asia: an unfinished    
         development agenda / Dasgupta, Sukti.-- New Delhi: Sage,  
         2016.  xvi, 312 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9789385985058.                                     
         331.4           43857                                     
                                                                   
         ** Transformation; Unfinished development agenda; Women   
         employees; Labor market; Women                            
                                                                   
   25  Datt, Gaurav                                                
         Datt and Sundharam's Indian economy / Datt, Gaurav.--72th 
         ed.-- New Delhi: S Chand & Company Pvt Ltd, 2016.  xvi,   
         1061 p.                                                   
         ISBN : 9789352531295.                                     
         330.954           43839-43840                        
                                                                   
         ** Indian economy; Economy; Datt; Sundharam               
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 6 

 

 
                                                                  
   26  De, Partha                                                  
         RFID in libraries: theory and practice / De, Partha.--    
         New Delhi: Manakin Press, 2015.  xix, 212 p.              
         ISBN : 9788192959818.                                     
         025.82           43868                                    
 
         ** RFID; Libraries; Radio frequency                       
 
                                                                   
   27  Dinnen, Mervyn                                              
         Exceptional talent: how to attract, acquire and retain    
         the very best employees / Dinnen, Mervyn.-- New Delhi:    
         Kogan Page, 2017.  181 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9780749479732.                                     
         658.3           43795                                     
                                                                   
         ** Exceptional talent; Best employees; Talent; Employees  
 
                                                                   
   28  Divilly, Pat                                                
         Upgrade your life: how to take back control and achieve   
         your goals / Divilly, Pat.-- Chichester: Capstone, 2017.  
         viii, 208 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780857087263.                                     
         650.1           43823                                     
                                                                   
         ** Achieve goals; Goals                                   
 
                                                                   
   29  Dowling, Simon                                              
         Work with me: how to get people to buy into your ideas /  
         Dowling, Simon.-- Milton: Wiley, 2016.  xix, 175 p.       
         ISBN : 9780730330059.                                     
         658.4071245           43796                               
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Employee motivation; Motivation            
                                                                   
   30  Dudycz, Tadeusz                                             
         The essence and measurement of organizational efficiency  
         / Dudycz, Tadeusz.-- Cham: Springer, 2016.  viii, 337 p.  
         ISBN : 9783319211381.                                     
         658.1           43859                                     
                                                                   
         ** Essence; Measurement; Organizational efficiency        
           
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 7 

 

 
                                                        
   31  Dunstan, Annabel                                            
         The people business: how ten leaders drive engagement     
         through internal communications / Dunstan, Annabel.-- New 
         Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.  xxxii, 179 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780749479718.                                     
         658.45           43876                                    
                                                                   
         ** People business; Leaders; Drive engagement;            
         Communications                                            
                                                                 
   32  Easttom, Chuck                                              
         Computer security fundamentals / Easttom, Chuck.--3rd ed. 
         -- New Delhi: Pearson Education, 2016.  xviii, 426 p.     
         ISBN : 9780789757463.                                     
         005.8           43860                                     
                                                                   
         ** Computer security                                      
                                                                   
   33  Fearn-Banks, Kathleen                                       
         Crisis communications: a casebook approach / Fearn-Banks, 
         Kathleen.--5th ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2017.  xiv, 423 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781138923744.                                     
         659.2           43873                                     
                                                                   
         ** Crisis communications; Public relations; Crisis        
         management; Advertising                                   
                                                                   
   34  Filho, Walter Leal                                          
         Sustainable economic development: green economy and green 
         growth / Filho, Walter Leal.-- Switzerland: Springer,     
         2017.  viii, 331 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9783319450797.                                     
         338.927           43764                                   
                                                                   
         ** Sustainable-Economic development; Green economy        
                                                                   
   35  Giraldeau, Luc-Alain                                        
         Investors and exploiters in ecology and economics:        
         principles and applications / Giraldeau, Luc-Alain.--     
         Cambridge: MIT Press, 2017.  xi, 246 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780262036122.                                     
         304.28           43760                                    
                                                                   
         ** Investors; Exploiters; Ecology; Economics              
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 8 

 

 
                                                                   
   36  Goddard, Sally                                              
         Attention, balance and coordination: the ABC of learning  
         success / Goddard, Sally.--2nd ed.-- Chichester: Wiley    
         Blackwell, 2017.  x, 429 p.                               
         ISBN : 9781119164777.                                     
         370.152           43794                                   
                                                                   
         ** Attention; Balance; Coordination; Learning; Success    
                                                                   
   37  Grant, Robert M                                             
         Contemporary strategy analysis / Grant, Robert M.--9th ed 
         -- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2016.  xvi, 458 p.             
         ISBN : 9781119120834.                                     
         658.4012           43806                                  
                                                                   
         ** Contemporary strategy; Strategic management            
                                                                   
   38  Hachette Book                                               
         The facts factory: fascinating things you didn't know you 
         didn't know about: 4 volume set / Hachette Book.--        
         Gurgaon: Hachette Book Publishing, 2016.                  
         4 Volume set.                                             
         ISBN : 9789351950066.                                     
         910           43848-43851                                 
                                                                   
         ** Facts factory; Fascinating things; Wildlife;           
         Civilizations; Curiosities; Historic dates                
                                                                   
   39  Hallegua, Madhur Zakir                                      
         100 desi stories to inspire you / Hallegua, Madhur Zakir. 
         -- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing, 2017.  viii, 240 p.          
         ISBN : 9788184957662.                                     
         823           43874                                       
  
         ** Stories; Self development; Literature                  
                                                                   
   40  Haugen, Robert A                                            
         Modern investment theory / Haugen, Robert A.--5th ed.--   
         New Delhi: Pearson, 2018.  xviii, 663 p.                  
         ISBN : 9789332583207.                                     
         332.6           43843-43844                               
                                                                   
         ** Investment analysis; Portfolio management; Investment  
         theory; Investment                                        
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 9 

 

 
                                                                   
   41  Hawkins, Graham                                             
         The future of the sales profession: how to survive the    
         big cull and become one of your industry most sought      
         after B2B sales professionals / Hawkins, Graham.-- North  
         Charleston: CreateSpace Independent Publishing Platform,  
         2017.  xiv, 260 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781544904672.                                     
         658.85(SP)           43759                           
                                                                   
         ** Future; Sales profession; B2B; Sales                   
                                                                   
   42  Hippel, Eric Von                                            
         Free innovation / Hippel, Eric Von.-- Cambridge: The MIT  
         Press, 2017.  xi, 228 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9780262035217.                                     
         658.4063           43777                                  
                                                                   
         ** Free innovation; Innovation; Technological innovations 
                                                                   
   43  Hobbs, Renee                                                
         Create to learn: introduction to digital literacy /       
         Hobbs, Renee.-- New Jersey: Wiley Blackwell, 2017.  vii,  
         285 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781118968352.                                     
         302.23           43776                                    
                                                                   
         ** Digital literacy; Mass media                           
                                                                   
   44  Hosek, Angela M                                             
         Handbook of instructional communication: rhetorical and   
         relational perspectives / Hosek, Angela M.--2nd ed.-- New 
         York: Routledge, 2018.  xvii, 269 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781138759445.                                     
         658.45           43872(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Instructional communication; Communication   
                                                                   
   45  Hughes, Tim                                                 
         Social selling: techniques to influence buyers and change 
         makers / Hughes, Tim.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016.      
         vii, 194 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780749478018.                                     
         658.85           43877                               
                                                                   
         ** Social selling; Change makers; Sales management        
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 10 

 

 
                                                                   
   47  Imai, Kosuke                                                
         Quantitative social science: an introduction / Imai,      
         Kosuke.-- Princeton: Princeton University Press, 2017.    
         xix, 408 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780691175461.                                     
         001.42(SR)           43755                                
                                                                   
         ** Social science; Research methodology                   
                                                                   
   48  Imber, Amantha                                              
         The innovation formula: 14 science based keys for         
         creating a culture where innovation thrives / Imber,      
         Amantha.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2016.  xxxii, 206 p.   
         ISBN : 9788126561377.                                     
         658.4063           43793                                  
                                                                   
         ** Innovation formula; Culture; Innovation                
                                                                   
   49  Kanie, Norichika                                            
         Governing through goals sustainable development goals as  
         governance innovation / Kanie, Norichika.-- Cambridge:    
         MIT Press, 2017.  xv, 333 p.                              
         ISBN : 9780262533195.                                     
         338.927           43772                                   
                                                                   
         ** Goals; Sustainable development; Governance innovation; 
         Innovation                                                
                                                                   
   50  Kinder, Donald R                                            
         Neither liberal nor conservative: ideological innocence   
         in the American public / Kinder, Donald R.-- Chicago: The 
         University of Chicago Press, 2017.  x, 213 p.             
         ISBN : 9780226452456.                                     
         320.50973           43771                                 
                                                                   
         ** Neither liberal; Conservative; Ideological innocence   
                                                                  
   51  Kloß, Sinah Theres                                          
         Fabrics of Indianness: the exchange and consumption of    
         clothing in transnational Guyanese Hindu communities /    
         Kloß, Sinah Theres.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. 
         xviii, 311 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781137565402.                                     
         294.509881           43871                                
                                                                   
         ** Fabrics; Consumption; Hindus; Clothing   



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 11 

 

               
    52  Levitt, Steven D                                            
         Super freakonomics: global cooling patriotic prostitutes  
         and why suicide bombers should buy life insurance /       
         Levitt, Steven D.-- New York: William Morrow, 2011.       
         xvii, 297 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780062312877.                                     
         306.3           43833                                     
                                                                   
         ** Super freakonomics; Global cooling; Patriotic          
         prostitutes; Freakonomics                                 
                                                                   
   53  Lin, Justin Yifu                                            
         Beating the odds: jump starting developing countries /    
         Lin, Justin Yifu.-- Princeton: Princeton University Press 
         , 2017.  viii, 393 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9780691176055.                                     
         338.9           43769                                     
                                                                   
         ** Beating odds; Developing countries; Economic development                                               
                                                                   
   54  Madsbjerg, Christian                                        
         The moment of clarity: using the human sciences to solve  
         your hardest business problems / Madsbjerg, Christian.--  
         Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014.  vi, 214 p.  
         ISBN : 9781422191903.                                     
         658.403           43838                                   
                                                                   
         ** Social sciences; Management-Psychology; Human sciences 
          Problems solving                                         
                                                                   
   55  Marques, Joan                                               
         Leadership today: practices for personal and professional 
         performance / Marques, Joan.-- Cham: Springer             
         International Publishing, 2017.  vi, 419 p.               
         ISBN : 9783319310343.                                     
         658.4092           43800                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership today; Professional performance; Leadership 
                                                                   
   56  McConnell, Campbell R                                       
         Microeconomics: principles, problems and policies /       
         McConnell, Campbell R.--20th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill 
         Education, 2017.  xxxvii, 583 p.                          
         ISBN : 9789352605538.                                     
         338.5           43853                                     
                                                                   
         ** Microeconomics                                         



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 12 

  

 
                                                                  
   57  Miller, John                                                
         Practical teaching skills for driving instructors:        
         develop your client centred learning and coaching skills  
         / Miller, John.--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.  
         vii, 282 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780749480318.                                     
         658.3124           43865                                  
                                                                   
         ** Teaching-Skills; Driving-Instructors; Automobile       
           driver Education; Coaching-Skills                         
                                                                   
   58  Moreira, Mario E                                            
         The agile enterprise: building and running agile          
         organizations / Moreira, Mario E.-- New York: A Press,    
         2017.  280 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781484223901.                                     
         658.11           43805                                    
                                                                   
         ** Agile enterprise; Building-Running agile-Organizations 
                                                                   
   59  National Geographic                                         
         Answer book / National Geographic.-- Washington: National 
         Geographic.  470 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9788192088808.                                     
         910           43847(Ref.)                                 
                                                                   
         ** Answer book; National Geographic                       
                                                                   
   60  Nesamoney, Diaz                                             
         Personalized digital advertising: how data and technology 
         are transforming how we market / Nesamoney, Diaz.-- New   
         Delhi: Pearson, 2017.  xiv, 223 p.                        
         ISBN : 9780134686189.                                     
         659.144           43733                                   
                                                                   
         ** Digital advertising; Advertising                       
                                                                   
   61  Ogden, Timothy N                                            
         Experimental conversations: perspectives on randomized    
         trials in development economics / Ogden, Timothy N.--     
         Cambridge: MIT Press, 2017.  xxxii, 364 p.                
         ISBN : 9780262035101.                                     
         338.9           43765                                     
                                                                   
         ** Conversations; Perspectives; Development-Economics     
                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 13 

 

 
   62  Oliveira, Arlindo                                           
         The digital mind how science is redefining humanity /     
         Oliveira, Arlindo.-- Cambridge: MIT Press, 2017.  xxii,   
         317 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780262036030.                                     
         006.3           43861                                     
                      
                                              
         ** Digital mind; Redefining-Humanity; Artificial intelligence                                              
                                                                   
   63  Pape, Scott                                                 
         The barefoot investor: the only money guide you'll ever   
         need / Pape, Scott.-- Milton: Wiley, 2017.  xxviii, 264 p 
         ISBN : 9780730324218.                                     
         332.024           43751                                   
                                                                   
         ** Barefoot investor; Investor                            
 
                                                                   
   64  Patel, Kiran Klaus                                          
         The new deal: a global history / Patel, Kiran Klaus.--    
         Princeton: Princeton University Press, 2007.  xii, 435 p. 
         ISBN : 9780691176154.                                     
         909           43774                                       
                                                                   
         ** New deal; Global history                               
 
                                                                   
   65  Pozzi, Federico Alberto                                     
         Sentiment analysis in social networks / Pozzi, Federico   
         Alberto.-- Amsterdam: Elsevier, 2017.  xix, 263 p.        
         ISBN : 9780128044124.                                     
         302.30285           43744                                 
                                                                   
         ** Sentiment analysis; Social networks                    
 
                                                                   
   66  Ravi, Ramamoorthi                                           
         Customer centric marketing: a pragmatic framework / Ravi, 
         Ramamoorthi.-- Cambridge: The MIT Press, 2016.  ix, 136 p 
         ISBN : 9780262529051.                                     
         658.812           43855                                   
                                                                   
         ** Customer-Marketing; Customer relations                 
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 14 

 

 
                                                                   
   67  Reeves, Martha                                              
         Women in business: theory and cases / Reeves, Martha.--   
         2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2017.  459 p.              
         ISBN : 9781138949256.                                     
         331.4           43832                                
                                                                   
         ** Women-Business; Women-Employment                       
                                                                   
   68  Rosefielde, Steven                                          
         Trump's populist America / Rosefielde, Steven.-- New      
         Jersey: World Scientific Publishing, 2017.  xxiv, 230 p.  
         ISBN : 9781944659493.                                     
         920           43878                                       
                                                                   
         ** Donald Trump; Populist America; Diplomatic relations   
                                                                   
   69  Sankar, U                                                   
         Environment and development: essays in honour U, Sankar / 
         Sankar, U.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  xxxi, 479 p.         
         ISBN : 9789351506492.                                     
         363.7           43854                                     
                                                                   
         ** Environment development; Environment                   
                                                                   
   70  Schaeffer, Eric                                             
         Industry X.0: realizing digital value in industrial       
         sectors / Schaeffer, Eric.-- Munich: Redline Verlag, 2017 
         312 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780749481469.                                     
         658.4038           43734                                  
                                                                   
         ** Information society; Digital value; Technological      
         innovations; Industrial sectors                           
                                                                   
   71  Schofield, James                                            
         Presentation skills in 7 simple steps / Schofield, James. 
         -- London: HarperCollins, 2014.  144 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780007596416.                                     
         658.3124           43817                                  
                                                                   
         ** Presentation skills; Skills                            
 
 
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 15 

 

 
                                                                   
   72  Seelos, Christian                                           
         Innovation and scaling for impact: how effective social   
         enterprises do it / Seelos, Christian.-- Stanford:        
         Stanford University Press, 2017.  viii, 246 p.            
         ISBN : 9780804797344.                                     
         658.4063           43816                                  
                                                                   
         ** Innovation; Scaling; Social enterprises;               
         Entrepreneurship                                          
                                                                   
   73  Sharp, Brett S                                              
         Managing in the public sector: a casebook in ethics and   
         leadership / Sharp, Brett S.--2nd ed.-- New York:         
         Routledge, 2017.  xi, 205 p.                              
         ISBN : 9781138684799.                                     
         350           43799                                       
                                                                   
         ** Managing; Public sector; Public administration         
                                                                   
   74  Sheng, Quan Z                                               
         Managing the web of things linking the real world to the  
         web / Sheng, Quan Z.-- Cambridge: Elsevier, 2017.  xviii, 
         463 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780128097649.                                     
         004.678           43746                                   
                                                                   
         ** Managing; Web; Things-Linking; Internet-Things         
                                                                   
   75  Shepherd, Dean A                                            
         Trailblazing in entrepreneurship: creating new paths for  
         understanding the field / Shepherd, Dean A.-- Cham:       
         Palgrave Macmillan, 2017.  viii, 294 p.                   
         ISBN : 9783319487007.                                     
         658.421           43801                              
                                                                   
         ** Trailblazing; Entrepreneurship                         
                                                                   
   76  Singh, K P                                                  
         Reasoning verbal and non verbal: useful for CAT, MAT,     
         GMAT, FMS, bank, campus interviews / Singh, K P.-- New    
         Delhi: Viva Books, 2017.  viii, 880 p.                    
         ISBN : 9789386385055.                                     
         658.0071           43866                                  
                                                                   
         ** Reasoning; Verbal; CAT; MAT; GMAT; FMS                 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 16 

 

 
                                                                  
   77  Slack, Nigel                                                
         The operations advantage: a practical guide to making     
         operations work / Slack, Nigel.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,  
         2017.  xii,293 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9780749473549.                                     
         658.5(OM)           43738                            
  
         ** Operations research; Program management; Operations    
         advantage; Operations management                          
                                                                   
   78  Stiglitz, Joseph E                                          
         The price of inequality / Stiglitz, Joseph E.-- London:   
         Penguin Books, 2013.  lxiv, 523 p.                        
         ISBN : 9780718197384.                                     
         658.816           43835                          
                                                                   
         ** Equality; Social conditions; Social classes;           
         Capitalism Economic policy                                
                                                                   
   79  Stuart, Harborne W                                          
         The profitability test: does your strategy make sense? /  
         Stuart, Harborne W.-- Cambridge: The MIT Press, 2016.     
         xvi, 207 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780262529402.                                     
         658.4012           43767                                  
                                                                   
         ** Profitability test; Strategy-Make sense; Business planning                                                  
                                                                   
   80  Stubbs, Evan                                                
         Big data big innovation: enabling competitive             
         differentiation through business analytics / Stubbs, Evan 
         -- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2014.  xvii, 232 p.            
         ISBN : 9788126552146.                                     
         658.47(BD)           43863                                
                                                                   
         ** Big data; Big innovation; Enabling competitive;        
         Analytics                                                 
                                                                   
   81  Subbarao, Duvvuri                                           
         Who moved my interest rate / Subbarao, Duvvuri.-- Gurgaon 
         : Penguin Books, 2017.  xxv, 323 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780143429074.                                     
         920           43852                                       
                                                                   
         ** Who moved; Interest rate; Reserve bank; Duvvuri        
         Subbarao                                                  



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 17 

 

 
                                                                   
   82  Szekely, Francisco                                          
         Beyond the triple bottom line: eight steps toward a       
         sustainable business model / Szekely, Francisco.--        
         Cambridge: MIT Press, 2017.  xx, 224 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780262035996.                                     
         658.408           43819                                   
                                                                   
         ** Beyond; Triple bottom line; Sustainable development;   
         Business enterprises                                      
                                                                   
   83  University of Chicago Press                                 
         The Chicago manual of style / University of Chicago Press 
         --17th ed.-- Chicago: University of Chicago Press, 2017.  
         xvi, 1144 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780226287058.                                     
         808.027           43842                                   
      
         ** Chicago manual; Style manual; Authorship; Publishers-  
         Publishing                                                
                                                                   
   84  Wells, Andrew Roman                                         
         Monetizing your data: a guide to turning data into profit 
         driving strategies and solutions / Wells, Andrew Roman.-- 
         New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2017.  xx, 344 p.          
         ISBN : 9781119356240.                                     
         658.472           43748                                   
                                                                   
         ** Monetizing-Your data; Turning data; Business           
         intelligence; Data processing                             
                                                                   
   85  Wilenius, Markku                                            
         Patterns of the future: understanding the next wave of    
         global change / Wilenius, Markku.-- New Jersey: World     
         Scientific, 2017.  xxviii, 239 p.                         
         ISBN : 9781786342881.                                     
         303.49           43870                                    
                                                                   
         ** Patterns; Future; Global change; Social prediction     
                                                                   
   86  Yarov, Sergey                                               
         Leningrad, 1941-42: morality in a city under siege /      
         Yarov, Sergey.-- Cambridge: Polity, 2017.  xiii, 409 p.   
         ISBN : 9781509507986.                                     
         940.5421721           43818                  
                                                                   
         ** Leningrad; Morality; City-Under siege; Saint Petersburg           



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 18 

 

                                      
                                                                   
   87  Yen, Wei                                                    
         From the great wall to Wall Street: a cross cultural look 
         at leadership and management in China and the US / Yen,   
         Wei.-- Cham: Palgrave Macmillan, 2017.  xiii, 287 p.      
         ISBN : 9783319330075.                                     
         658.4092           43768                                  
                                                                   
         ** Great Wall; Wall Street; Cross-Cultural; Leadership    
                                                                   
   88  Zhu, Xiaoming                                               
         Business trends in the digital era: evolution of theories 
         and applications / Zhu, Xiaoming.-- Singapore: Springe,   
         2016.  xxviii, 230 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9789811010781.                                     
         658.47.(BD)           43862                          
                                                                   
         ** Business trends; Digital era; Evolution; Big data      
                                                                   
   89  Ziegler, Cai-Nicolas                                        
         Mining for strategic competitive intelligence foundations 
         and applications / Ziegler, Cai-Nicolas.-- Berlin:        
         Springer, 2014.  xvii, 206 p.                             
         ISBN : 9783642448713.                                     
         658.4038           43813                                  
                                                                   
         ** Mining; Strategic competitive; Intelligence-Foundations                                               
 
   90  Ziemba, Ewa                                                 
         Towards a sustainable information society: people,        
         business and public administration perspectives / Ziemba, 
         Ewa.-- Cambridge: Cambridge Scholars Publishing, 2016.    
         xvii, 387 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781443886888.                                     
         658.4038           43841                             
                                                                   
         ** Sustainable information society; Information society;  
         Sustainable development; Digital communications  
 
                                                  
** - Keywords  

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 19 

 

 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
       100 desi stories to inspire you : Hallegua,                 

        Madhur Zakir                                    39         

                                                                   

       The agile enterprise: building and running                  

        agile organizations : Moreira, Mario E          58         

       Answer book : National Geographic                59         

       Attention, balance and coordination: the ABC of             

        learning success : Goddard, Sally               36         

                                                                   

       The barefoot investor: the only money guide                 

        you'll ever need : Pape, Scott                  63         

       Beating the odds: jump starting developing                  

        countries : Lin, Justin Yifu                    53         

       Beyond the triple bottom line: eight steps                  

        toward a sustainable business model : Szekely,             

        Francisco                                       82         

       Big data big innovation: enabling competitive               

        differentiation through business analytics :               

        Stubbs, Evan                                    80         

       Blind spots: how to uncover and attract the                 

        fastest emerging economy : Brideson, Bec        17         

       Brand protection in the online world: a                     

        comprehensive guide : Barnett, David N          9          

       Build your reputation: grow your personal brand             

        for career and business success : Brown, Rob    19         

       Building wealth through venture capital: a                  

        practical guide for investors and the                      

        entrepreneurs they fund : Batterson, Leonard A  11         

       Business trends in the digital era: evolution               

        of theories and applications : Zhu, Xiaoming    88         

                                                                   

       The Chicago manual of style : University of                 

        Chicago Press                                   83         

       Computer security fundamentals : Easttom, Chuck  32         

       Contemporary strategy analysis : Grant, Robert              

        M                                               37         

       Create to learn: introduction to digital                    

        literacy : Hobbs, Renee                         43         

       Creative copywriting : Atkinson, Ian             5          

       Crisis communications: a casebook approach :                

        Fearn-Banks, Kathleen                           33         

       Crowdsourcing : Brabham, Daren C                 16         

       Customer centric marketing: a pragmatic                     

        framework : Ravi, Ramamoorthi                   66         

                                                                   

       Datt and Sundharam's Indian economy : Datt,                 

        Gaurav                                          25         

       Demonetisation: a means to an end? : Agarwala,              

        Ramgopal                                        2          

       The digital mind how science is redefining                  

        humanity : Oliveira, Arlindo                    62 

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 20 

 

 

 

       Disruptive technologies understand, evaluate,               

        respond : Armstrong, Paul                       4          

       Dragons: ten entrepreneurs who built Britain :              

        Byrne, Liam                                     20         

                                                                   

       An economist in the real world: the art of                  

        policymaking in India : Basu, Kaushik           10         

       Emerging trends in information technology in                

        modern libraries : Hussain, Akhtar              46         

       Environment and development: essays in honour U             

       , Sankar : Sankar, U                             69         

       The essence and measurement of organizational               

        efficiency : Dudycz, Tadeusz                    30         

       Exceptional talent: how to attract, acquire and             

        retain the very best employees : Dinnen,                   

        Mervyn                                          27         

       Experimental conversations: perspectives on                 

        randomized trials in development economics :               

        Ogden, Timothy N                                61         

                                                                   

       Fabrics of Indianness: the exchange and                     

        consumption of clothing in transnational                   

        Guyanese Hindu communities : Kloß, Sinah                   

        Theres                                          51         

       The facts factory: fascinating things you                   

        didn't know you didn't know about: 4 volume                

        set : Hachette Book                             38         

       Fast forward: make your company fit for the                 

        future : Birkinshaw, Julian M                   13         

       Free innovation : Hippel, Eric Von               42         

       From the great wall to Wall Street: a cross                 

        cultural look at leadership and management in              

        China and the US : Yen, Wei                     87         

       The future of the sales profession: how to                  

        survive the big cull and become one of your                

        industry most sought after B2B sales                       

        professionals : Hawkins, Graham                 41         

                                                                   

       Globalisation, democracy and corruption: an                 

        Indian perspective : Bardhan, Pranab            8          

       The globalization of inequality : Bourguignon,              

        Francois                                        15         

       Governing through goals sustainable development             

        goals as governance innovation : Kanie,                    

        Norichika                                       49         

                                                                   

       Handbook of instructional communication:                    

        rhetorical and relational perspectives : Hosek             

       , Angela M                                       44         

       How to read world literature : Damrosch, David   23         

                                                                   

       Industry X.0: realizing digital value in                    

        industrial sectors : Schaeffer, Eric            70      

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 21 

 

 

    

       Influence how to raise your profile, manage                 

        your reputation and get noticed : Cass, Warren  21         

       Innovation and scaling for impact: how                      

        effective social enterprises do it : Seelos,               

        Christian                                       72         

       The innovation formula: 14 science based keys               

        for creating a culture where innovation                    

        thrives : Imber, Amantha                        48         

       Investors and exploiters in ecology and                     

        economics: principles and applications :                   

        Giraldeau, Luc-Alain                            35         

                                                                   

       Leadership today: practices for personal and                

        professional performance : Marques, Joan        55         

       Leningrad, 1941-42: morality in a city under                

        siege : Yarov, Sergey                           86         

       Lone fox dancing: my autobiography : Bond,                  

        Ruskin                                          14         

                                                                   

       Managing in the public sector: a casebook in                

        ethics and leadership : Sharp, Brett S          73         

       Managing the web of things linking the real                 

        world to the web : Sheng, Quan Z                74         

       The marketing book : Baker, Michael J            6          

       Marketing research : Aaker, David A              1          

       Marketing with strategic empathy: inspiring                 

        strategy with deeper consumer insight : Brooks             

       , Claire                                         18         

       Microeconomics: principles, problems and                    

        policies : McConnell, Campbell R                56         

       Mining for strategic competitive intelligence               

        foundations and applications : Ziegler,                    

        Cai-Nicolas                                     89         

       Modern investment theory : Haugen, Robert A      40         

       The moment of clarity: using the human sciences             

        to solve your hardest business problems :                  

        Madsbjerg, Christian                            54         

       Monetizing your data: a guide to turning data               

        into profit driving strategies and solutions :             

        Wells, Andrew Roman                             84         

                                                                   

       Neither liberal nor conservative: ideological               

        innocence in the American public : Kinder,                 

        Donald R                                        50         

       The new deal: a global history : Patel, Kiran               

        Klaus                                           64         

                                                                   

       Objective general knowledge for all competitive             

        exams UPSC, state PCS, bank : Bhatnagar,                   

        Mahesh                                          12         

                                                                   

       The operations advantage: a practical guide to              

        making operations work : Slack, Nigel           77         

                                                                   

       



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 22 

 

 

       Patterns of the future: understanding the next              

        wave of global change : Wilenius, Markku        85         

       The people business: how ten leaders drive                  

        engagement through internal communications :               

        Dunstan, Annabel                                31         

       Personalized digital advertising: how data and              

        technology are transforming how we market :                

        Nesamoney, Diaz                                 60         

       Poverty and income distribution in India :                  

        Banerjee, Abhijit Vinayak                       7          

       Practical teaching skills for driving                       

        instructors: develop your client centred                   

        learning and coaching skills : Miller, John     57         

       Presentation skills in 7 simple steps :                     

        Schofield, James                                71         

       The price of inequality : Stiglitz, Joseph E     78         

       The profitability test: does your strategy make             

        sense? : Stuart, Harborne W                     79         

       Quantitative social science: an introduction :              

        Imai, Kosuke                                    47         

       Reasoning verbal and non verbal: useful for CAT             

       , MAT, GMAT, FMS, bank, campus interviews :                 

        Singh, K P                                      76         

       Results at the top: using gender intelligence               

        to create breakthrough growth : Annis, Barbara  3          

       RFID in libraries: theory and practice : De,                

        Partha                                          26         

       Sentiment analysis in social networks : Pozzi,              

        Federico Alberto                                65         

       Social selling: techniques to influence buyers              

        and change makers : Hughes, Tim                 45         

       Super freakonomics: global cooling patriotic                

        prostitutes and why suicide bombers should buy             

        life insurance : Levitt, Steven D               52         

       Sustainable economic development: green economy             

        and green growth : Filho, Walter Leal           34         

       Towards a sustainable information society:                  

        people, business and public administration                 

        perspectives : Ziemba, Ewa                      90         

       Trailblazing in entrepreneurship: creating new              

        paths for understanding the field : Shepherd,              

        Dean A                                          75         

       Transformation of women at work in Asia: an                 

        unfinished development agenda : Dasgupta,                  

        Sukti                                           24         

       Trap tales outsmarting the 7 hidden obstacles               

        to success : Covey, David                       22         

       Trump's populist America : Rosefielde, Steven    68         

       Upgrade your life: how to take back control and             

        achieve your goals : Divilly, Pat               28         

       Who moved my interest rate : Subbarao, Duvvuri   81         

       Women in business: theory and cases : Reeves,               

        Martha                                          67         

       Work with me: how to get people to buy into your  

        Ideas: Dowling, Simon                           29 

  



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 23 

 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Aaker, David A                                    1          

      Agarwala, Ramgopal                                2          

      Aguirre, Grant C                                  73         

      Al-Amin, Abul Quasem                              34         

      Alder, Matt                                       27         

      Annis, Barbara                                    3          

      Armstrong, Paul                                   4          

      Atkinson, Ian                                     5          

                                                                   

      Baker, Michael J                                  6          

      Banerjee, Abhijit Vinayak                         7          

      Bardhan, Pranab                                   7-8        

      Barnett, David N                                  9          

      Basu, Kaushik                                     10         

      Batterson, Leonard A                              11         

      Benatallah, Boualem                               74         

      Beuret, Lawrence J                                36         

      Bhatnagar, Mahesh                                 12         

      Biermann, Frank                                   49         

      Birkinshaw, Julian M                              13         

      Blythe, Peter                                     36         

      Bond, Ruskin                                      14         

      Bourguignon, Francois                             15         

      Brabham, Daren C                                  16         

      Brideson, Bec                                     17         

      Brooks, Claire                                    18         

      Brown, Rob                                        19         

      Brue, Stanley L                                   56         

      Brycz, Bogumila                                   30         

      Byrne, Liam                                       20         

                                                                   

      Cass, Warren                                      21         

      Chiang, Kathy Williams                            84         

      Covey, David                                      22         

      Covey, Stephan M R                                22         

                                                                   

      Damrosch, David                                   23         

      Dasgupta, Sukti                                   24         

      Datt, Gaurav                                      25         

      Day, George S                                     1          

      De, Partha                                        26         

      Dhiman, Satinder                                  55         

      Dinnen, Mervyn                                    27         

      Divilly, Pat                                      28         

      Dossa, Zahir                                      82         

      Dowling, Simon                                    29         

      Dubner, Stephen J                                 52         

      Dudycz, Tadeusz                                   30         

      Dunstan, Annabel                                  31         

      Easttom, Chuck                                    32    

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 24 

 

      

                                                                   

      Fatima, Nishat                                    46         

      Fearn-Banks, Kathleen                             33         

      Fersini, Elisabetta                               65         

      Filho, Walter Leal                                34         

      Flynn, Sean M                                     56         

                                                                  

      Freeman, Kenneth M                                11         

                                                                   

      Giraldeau, Luc-Alain                              35         

      Goddard, Sally                                    36         

      Grant, Robert M                                   37         

                                                                   

      Hachette Book                                     38         

      Hallegua, Madhur Zakir                            39         

      halonen, Tarja                                    85         

      Hart, Susan                                       6          

      Haugen, Robert A                                  40         

      Hawkins, Graham                                   41         

      Heeb, Philipp                                     35         

      Hippel, Eric Von                                  42         

      Hobbs, Renee                                      43         

      Hollender, Jeffrey                                82         

      Hosek, Angela M                                   44         

      Houser, Marian L                                  44         

      Hughes, Tim                                       45         

      Hussain, Akhtar                                   46         

                                                                   

      Imai, Kosuke                                      47         

      Imber, Amantha                                    48         

                                                                   

      Jonas Ridderstrale                                13         

      Joshi, B D                                        12         

                                                                   

      Kalmoe, Nathan P                                  50         

      Kanie, Norichika                                  49         

      Kavi Kumar, K S                                   69         

      Kickham, Kenneth                                  73         

      Kinder, Donald R                                  50         

      Kloß, Sinah Theres                                51         

      Kosfeld, Michael                                  35         

      Kumar, V                                          1          

                                                                   

      Leone, Robert P                                   1          

      Levitt, Steven D                                  52         

      Lin, Justin Yifu                                  53         

                                                                   

      Madsbjerg, Christian                              54         

      Mahajan, Ashwani                                  25         

      Mair, Johanna                                     72         

      mardyks, Stephan M                                22         

      Marques, Joan                                     55         

      McConnell, Campbell R                             56         

      McCormack, Susan                                  57         

      Messina, Enza                                     65         

      Miller, John                                      57     



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 25 

 

 

     

      Monga, Celestin                                   53         

      Moreira, Mario E                                  58         

      National Geographic                               59         

      Nesamoney, Diaz                                   60         

      Nesbitt, Richard                                  3          

      Ni, Yingzi                                        88         

      Ogden, Timothy N                                  61         

      Oliveira, Arlindo                                 62         

      Osbert-Pociecha, Grazyna                          30         

      Osborne, Imogen                                   31         

      Pape, Scott                                       63         

      Patel, Kiran Klaus                                64         

      Patzelt, Holger                                   75         

      Pociovalisteanu, Diana-Mihaela                    34         

      Pozzi, Federico Alberto                           65         

      Qin, Yongrui                                      74         

      Rasmussem, Mikkel B                               54         

      Ravi, Ramamoorthi                                 66         

      Reeves, Martha                                    67         

      Ren, Yifan                                        88         

      Reynolds, Matt                                    45         

      Rosefielde, Steven                                68         

      Sankar, U                                         69         

      Schaeffer, Eric                                   70         

      Schofield, James                                  71         

      Scott-Railton, Thomas                             15         

      Seelos, Christian                                 72         

      Shanmugam, K R                                    69         

      Sharp, Brett S                                    73         

      Sheng, Quan Z                                     74         

      Shepherd, Dean A                                  75         

      Sher Verick,                                      24         

      Singh, K P                                        76         

      Singh, P                                          76         

      Slack, Nigel                                      77         

      Somanathan, Rohini                                7          

      Song, Bingying                                    88         

      Srinivasan, T N                                   7          

      Stiglitz, Joseph E                                78         

      Stuart, Harborne W                                79         

      Stubbs, Evan                                      80         

      Subbarao, Duvvuri                                 81         

      Sun, Baohong                                      66         

      Szekely, Francisco                                82         

      Tiwari, S D                                       12         

      University of Chicago Press                       83         

      Wells, Andrew Roman                               84         

      Wilenius, Markku                                  85         

      Yao, Lina                                         74         

      Yarov, Sergey                                     86         

      Yen, Wei                                          87         

      Zhu, Xiaoming                                     88         

      Ziegler, Cai-Nicolas                              89     

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 26 

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 27 

 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

      Achieve goals                                     28         

      Advertising                                       33,60      

      Agile enterprise                                  58         

      Analytics                                         80         

      Answer book                                       59         

      Artificial intelligence                           62         

      Attention                                         36         

      Authorship                                        83         

      Automobile driver                                            

         -Education                                     57         

      B2B                                               41         

      Balance                                           36         

      Barefoot investor                                 63         

      Beating odds                                      53         

      Best employees                                    27         

      Beyond                                            82         

      Big data                                          80,88      

      Big innovation                                    80         

      Biography                                         14         

      Blind spots                                       17         

      Brand                                             9,19       

      Brand protection                                  9          

      Building                                                     

         -Running agile-Organizations                   58         

      Building wealth                                   11         

      Business enterprises                              82         

      Business intelligence                             84         

      Business planning                                 79         

      Business trends                                   88         

      Capitalism                                                   

         -Economic policy                               78         

      Career                                            19         

      CAT                                               76         

      Change makers                                     45         

      Chicago manual                                    83         

      City                                                         

         -Under siege                                   86         

      Civilizations                                     38         

      Clothing                                          51         

      Coaching                                                     

         -Skills                                        57         

      Communication                                     44         

      Communications                                    31         

      Competitive exams                                 12         

      Computer security                                 32         

      Conservative                                      50         

      Consumption                                       51         

      Contemporary strategy                             37         

      Conversations                                     61         

      Coordination                                      36   

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 28 

 

       

      Copywriting                                       5          

      Corruption                                        2,8        

      Creative                                          5          

      Crisis communications                             33         

      Crisis management                                 33         

                                                                   

      Cross                                                        

         -Cultural                                      87         

      Crowdsourcing                                     16         

      Culture                                           48         

      Curiosities                                       38         

      Customer                                                     

         -Marketing                                     66         

      Customer relations                                66         

                                                                   

      Data processing                                   84         

      Datt                                              25         

      Decision making                                   13         

      Democracy                                         8          

      Demonetisation                                    2          

      Developing countries                              53         

      Development                                                  

         -Economics                                     61         

      Digital advertising                               60         

      Digital communications                            90         

      Digital era                                       88         

      Digital literacy                                  43         

      Digital mind                                      62         

      Digital value                                     70         

      Diplomatic relations                              68         

      Disruptive technologies                           4          

      Donald Trump                                      68         

      Dragons                                           20         

      Drive engagement                                  31         

      Driving                                                      

         -Instructors                                   57         

      Duvvuri Subbarao                                  81         

                                                                   

      Ecology                                           35         

      Economic development                              53         

      Economic policy                                   7          

      Economics                                         35         

      Economist                                         10         

      Economy                                           25         

      Emerging economy                                  17         

      Emerging trends                                   46         

      Employee motivation                               29         

      Employees                                         27         

      Enabling competitive                              80         

      Entrepreneurs                                     20         

      Entrepreneurship                                  72,75      

      Environment                                       69         

      Environment development                           69         

      Equality                                          78         

      Essence                                           30   

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 29 

 

       

      Evolution                                         88         

      Exceptional talent                                27         

      Exploiters                                        35         

      Fabrics                                           51         

      Facts factory                                     38         

      Fascinating things                                38         

      Fast                                              13         

      Fastest emerging economy                          17         

      FMS                                               76         

      Forward                                           13         

      Freakonomics                                      52         

      Free innovation                                   42         

      Future                                            41,85      

      Gender                                            3          

      General knowledge                                 12         

      Global change                                     85         

      Global cooling                                    52         

      Global history                                    64         

      Globalisation                                     8          

      Globalization                                                

         -Inequality                                    15         

      GMAT                                              76         

      Goals                                             28,49      

      Governance innovation                             49         

      Great Wall                                        87         

      Green economy                                     34         

      Growth                                            3          

                                                                   

      Handbook                                          44         

      Hidden obstacles                                  22         

      Hindus                                            51         

      Historic dates                                    38         

      Human sciences                                    54         

                                                                   

      Ideological innocence                             50         

      Income distribution                               7,15       

      Indian economy                                    25         

      Industrial sectors                                70         

      Influence                                         21         

      Information society                               70,90      

      Information technology                            46         

      Innovation                                        42,48-49,  

                                                        72         

      Innovation formula                                48         

      Inspiring strategy                                18         

      Instructional communication                       44         

      Intelligence                                      3          

         -Foundations                                   89         

      Interest rate                                     81         

      Internet                                                     

         -Things                                        74         

      Investment                                        40         

      Investment analysis                               40         

      Investment theory                                 40         

      Investments                                       11  

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 30 

 

        

      Investor                                          63         

      Investors                                         35         

                                                                   

      Labor market                                      24         

      Leaders                                           31         

      Leadership                                        29,55,87   

      Leadership today                                  55         

      Learning                                          36         

                                                                   

      Leningrad                                         86         

      Libraries                                         26         

      Literature                                        23,39      

      Lone fox                                                     

         -Dancing                                       14         

                                                                   

      Management                                                   

         -Psychology                                    54         

      Managing                                          73-74      

      Marketing                                         6,18       

      Marketing research                                1          

      Mass media                                        43         

      MAT                                               76         

      Measurement                                       30         

      Microeconomics                                    56         

      Mining                                            89         

      Modern libraries                                  46         

      Monetary policy                                   2          

      Monetizing                                                   

         -Your data                                     84         

      Morality                                          86         

      Motivation                                        29         

                                                                   

      National Geographic                               59         

      Neither liberal                                   50         

      New deal                                          64         

      Noticed                                           21         

                                                                   

      Objective general knowledge                       12         

      Online world                                      9          

      Operations advantage                              77         

      Operations management                             77         

      Operations research                               77         

      Organizational efficiency                         30         

      Outsmarting                                       22         

                                                                   

      Patriotic prostitutes                             52         

      Patterns                                          85         

      People business                                   31         

      Personal brand                                    19         

      Perspectives                                      61         

      Policy making                                     10         

      Populist America                                  68         

      Portfolio management                              40         

      Poverty                                                      

         -Prevention                                    7  

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 31 

         

      Presentation skills                               71         

      Problems solving                                  54         

      Professional performance                          55         

      Profitability test                                79         

      Program management                                77         

      Public administration                             73         

      Public relations                                  33         

      Public sector                                     73         

      Publishers                                                   

         -Publishing                                    83         

      Radio frequency                                   26         

      Real world                                        10         

      Reasoning                                         76         

      Redefining                                                   

         -Humanity                                      62         

      Reputation                                        19,21      

      Research methodology                              47         

      Reserve bank                                      81         

      Results                                           3          

      RFID                                              26         

      Ruskin Bond                                       14         

      Saint Petersburg                                  86         

      Sales                                             41         

      Sales management                                  45         

      Sales profession                                  41         

      Scaling                                           72         

      Self development                                  39         

      Sentiment analysis                                65         

      Skills                                            71         

      Social classes                                    78         

      Social conditions                                 78         

      Social enterprises                                72         

      Social networks                                   65         

      Social prediction                                 85         

      Social science                                    47         

      Social sciences                                   54         

      Social selling                                    45         

      State PCS                                         12         

      Stories                                           39         

      Strategic competitive                             89         

      Strategic empathy                                 18         

      Strategic management                              37         

      Strategic planning                                13         

      Strategy                                                     

         -Make sense                                    79         

      Style manual                                      83         

      Success                                           22,36      

      Sundharam                                         25         

      Super freakonomics                                52         

      Sustainable                                                  

         -Economic development                          34         

      Sustainable development                           49,82,90   

      Sustainable information society                   90      

 

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I  OCTOBER 2017    

 

 32 

    

                                                                   

      Talent                                            27         

      Teaching                                                     

         -Skills                                        57         

      Technological innovations                         4,42,70    

      Things                                                       

         -Linking                                       74         

      Trailblazing                                      75         

      Transformation                                    24         

      Trap tales                                        22         

      Triple bottom line                                82         

      Turning data                                      84 

      Unfinished development agenda                     24         

      UPSC                                              12         

      Venture capital                                   11         

      Verbal                                            76         

      Wall Street                                       87         

      Web                                               74         

      Who moved                                         81         

      Wildlife                                          38         

      Women                                             24         

         -Business                                      67         

         -Employment                                    67         

      Women employees                                   24         


